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 COMPRESSED AIR

MINING | INDUSTRIAL

UTILITIES

Compressor Designation

Fleet Range

Dimensions
Length
Width
Height
Weight Wet
Weight Dry

Configuration

Ratings
Engine

Type

After Cooled
Pressure Min
Pressure Min
Pressure Max
Pressure Max

Flow Max

ONE NETWORK.
ONE CALL 1800 800 441

ELECTRICAL CONTRACTORS

CA-0330

51009-51000

3970 mm
1960 mm
1880 mm
2200 kg
2014 kg

Road Towable

c4.4

Oil Flooded
Yes

80 psi

5.5 bar
125 psi
8.6 bar

330 CFM

The information in this document may change without notice.
CA-0330-V1-0616

MANUFACTURING | QUARRIES

Fuel Consumption

Fuel Reserve

Sound Level @ Load @ 7 m ISO 2151

POWERED BY EXCELLENCE

EXPLORATION | MILITARY

24.8 L/hr

212 L

8.5 hr

2Xx3%h"

Energy Power

Systems

SHIPPING

76 dB(A)

EVENTS

CAT

Rental Power




