

POWERED BY EXCELLENCE

OIL LUBRICATED COMPRESSOR 330 CFM



MINING | INDUSTRIAL | UTILITIES | ELECTRICAL CONTRACTORS | MANUFACTURING | QUARRIES | CONSTRUCTION | EXPLORATION | MILITARY | SHIPPING | EVENTS

Compressor Designation CA-0330

Fleet Range 51009-51000

Dimensions

Length	3970 mm	
Width	1960 mm	
Height	1880 mm	
Weight Wet	2200 kg	
Weight Dry	2014 kg	
Configuration	Road Towable	
Datings		

Ratings

Ratings	
Engine	C4.4
Туре	Oil Flooded
After Cooled	Yes
Pressure Min	80 psi
Pressure Min	5.5 bar
Pressure Max	125 psi
Pressure Max	8.6 bar
Flow Max	330 CFM

Fuel Consumption

Load	24.8 L/hr	
Fuel Reserve		
Tank	212 L	
Load	8.5 hr	
Other		
Outlets Fitted	2 x ³ / ₄ "	
Sound Level @ Load @ 7 m ISO 2151	76 dB(A)	





